
Training 11 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 93f7d2c0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Whispering forests warn of impending storms
            Subway across Denmark is being built
            Defeat of the French Army
            Tomatoes become sentient and protest
            School trip is canceled
            Wedding fair on the Nile
            Giraffes become delivery drivers
            Medieval ode recorded digitally
            Toasters propose to blenders
            Vegetables debate euthanasia
            People learn telepathy
            Discovery of the 8th continent
            Dinosaur park opens in downtown Manhattan
            Power plant closed
            Ninjas open ramen shop
            Chickens start a fashion line
            Ghosts organize poltergeist union
            Giraffes open local cafe
            Cupcakes protest for frosting
            Wizards play basketball
            Telephones start whispering secrets
            Cat graduates college
            Soup turns into sports team
            Peace on the mountain
            Actress seen in March
            Hydropower no longer works
            Football is replaced by chess
            Coffee beans hold elections
            Earth becomes a red giant
            Rainbows melt into ice cream
            Worst decline of stocks
            Spaghetti monster is elected president
            Flying cars cause traffic in clouds
            Subway between Paris  New York
            Wizards hold first annual magic marathon
            Pope marries the Empress of China
            Fish launch travel agency
            Invention of the doping test
            Vampires open gardening store
            Casino prohibits memory athletes

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 11 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 93f7d2c0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Japanese develop chip
            Goblins host bake sale
            Entrepreneur starts a new company
            UN is permanently closed down
            Apples declare independence
            Hydro machine invented
            Jellybeans create a city
            Campaign against the Swedes
            Doll is sold in grocery store
            Viruses found on Jupiter's moon
            Pigs found flying school
            Boy elected as president
            Ban on Smart phones
            Billionaire buys singing fish
            All electricity runs out
            Dolphins teach philosophy course
            Giant hamsters race squirrels
            Pigs fly over city.
            Gnomes steal backyard yard ornaments
            High school appoints new chairman
            Coronation of King Charles
            Birds start karaoke nights
            Fairy lights power the city
            Secret island appears on Google Maps
            Cat invades department store
            Unicorns prefer rock music
            Computer debates with philosopher
            Fairies enroll in evening classes
            Boy falls in love
            Robot DJ spins vinyl
            Army disbanded
            Unimotorcycle gift of the year
            Books suddenly float away
            Dogs start a school
            Cinnamon buns are forbidden
            Jesus lifts the coffin lid
            Romans conquer Maldives
            Invisible friend becomes real
            Fairies fix broken Wi-Fi
            Chief annexes Iceland

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 11 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 93f7d2c0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Explosion of the Vesuvius volcano
            Puns become officially recognized currency
            Monster killed
            Invisible man hosts gala
            Traffic is turned around without warning
            Man chokes on a strawberry
            Mint globes sprout gardens
            Referee judges to run training
            Everyone forgets how to swim
            Beckenbauer impregnates Barbara Becker
            Laws of physics no longer apply
            Stupid the new smart
            Ants film reality series
            Cacti form support group
            Factory is closing down
            Mathematics proves to be deceitful
            Pigs fly over mountains
            Zombies held peaceful protest
            Crabs choreograph a dance
            Teenager walks to South Pole
            Cake spontaneously sings
            Peanut butter fountain erupts
            Fairytale characters play poker
            Ski jumping in Johannesburg
            Amsterdam Treaty adopted
            Llamas become air marshals
            Chocolate rain floods the city
            Robot toaster steals spotlight
            Volcanic eruption begins
            Gorilla learns sign language
            Flying elephants sighted in Paris
            Pope Leo dies
            Princess becomes a politician
            Dragon runs coffee shop
            Sun gets a cold
            Mermaid wins Deep-Sea Singing Contest
            Oil plague in Galilee
            Cactus holds a conference
            Engine abolished
            Swimming pool filled with jelly

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 11 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 93f7d2c0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Parabolic antennas are banned
            Fairies start a band
            Giraffes hypnotize people
            Lizard race in courtyard
            Cocoa plant cultivation legalized
            Bird as big as a B747
            Robot learns to bake cookies perfectly
            First poster advertisement on rooftops
            Perpetual motion lost forever
            Moonlight turns into jelly
            Ninjas become librarians
            Superheroes start a podcast
            Mimes win Nobel Prize for communication
            Paper shoes become fashionable
            First playing cards with 4 colors
            Nobel Peace Prize awarded
            Wax comes onto the market
            Rabbits hold jazz festival
            Cold water rocket frozen
            World Federation for Karate founded
            Cats start reading newspapers
            The downfall of Greenland
            Smartphones develop their own personalities
            Iron is too hot
            Pants are banned
            Memory record set
            Octopus with reflex option
            Wardrobe explodes
            Giant pizza delivered to city hall
            Squirrels organize global summit
            Robot chefs bake Udemy courses
            Snail looses saliva
            Time travel conference delayed.
            Mirrors create parallel universes
            Kangaroos practice ballet
            Lipstick for girls
            Pineapple pizza becomes a government mandate
            Christmas is cancelled
            Talking trees hold annual fashion show
            Olympic Games in the rainforest

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 11 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 93f7d2c0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Mice hold annual conference
            Donkey is dubbed a knight
            Memory player plays drunk
            Church becomes a disco
            Minstrel slips on cake
            Eagle performs opera
            Mars colonists invent board games
            Bouncing kangaroos become Olympic gymnasts
            Sock puppet revolution begins
            Nun prays to God
            Monkeys build proposed skyscraper
            Fox chases hounds
            Clouds start singing ballads
            Robot dog wins beauty pageant
            Satellite crashed

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


