

Training 11 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 93f7d2c0

Recall time: 15 min

1	Whispering forests warn of impending storms
2	Subway across Denmark is being built
3	Defeat of the French Army
4	Tomatoes become sentient and protest
5	School trip is canceled
6	Wedding fair on the Nile
7	Giraffes become delivery drivers
8	Medieval ode recorded digitally
9	Toasters propose to blenders
10	Vegetables debate euthanasia
11	People learn telepathy
12	Discovery of the 8th continent
13	Dinosaur park opens in downtown Manhattan
14	Power plant closed
15	Ninjas open ramen shop
16	Chickens start a fashion line
17	Ghosts organize poltergeist union
18	Giraffes open local cafe
19	Cupcakes protest for frosting
20	Wizards play basketball
21	Telephones start whispering secrets
22	Cat graduates college
23	Soup turns into sports team
24	Peace on the mountain
25	Actress seen in March
26	Hydropower no longer works
27	Football is replaced by chess
28	Coffee beans hold elections
29	Earth becomes a red giant
30	Rainbows melt into ice cream
31	Worst decline of stocks
32	Spaghetti monster is elected president
33	Flying cars cause traffic in clouds
34	Subway between Paris – New York
35	Wizards hold first annual magic marathon
36	Pope marries the Empress of China
37	Fish launch travel agency
38	Invention of the doping test
39	Vampires open gardening store
40	Casino prohibits memory athletes

Training 11 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 93f7d2c0

Recall time: 15 min

41	Japanese develop chip
42	Goblins host bake sale
43	Entrepreneur starts a new company
44	UN is permanently closed down
45	Apples declare independence
46	Hydro machine invented
47	Jellybeans create a city
48	Campaign against the Swedes
49	Doll is sold in grocery store
50	Viruses found on Jupiter's moon
51	Pigs found flying school
52	Boy elected as president
53	Ban on Smart phones
54	Billionaire buys singing fish
55	All electricity runs out
56	Dolphins teach philosophy course
57	Giant hamsters race squirrels
58	Pigs fly over city.
59	Gnomes steal backyard yard ornaments
60	High school appoints new chairman
61	Coronation of King Charles
62	Birds start karaoke nights
63	Fairy lights power the city
64	Secret island appears on Google Maps
65	Cat invades department store
66	Unicorns prefer rock music
67	Computer debates with philosopher
68	Fairies enroll in evening classes
69	Boy falls in love
70	Robot DJ spins vinyl
71	Army disbanded
72	Unimotorcycle gift of the year
73	Books suddenly float away
74	Dogs start a school
75	Cinnamon buns are forbidden
76	Jesus lifts the coffin lid
77	Romans conquer Maldives
78	Invisible friend becomes real
79	Fairies fix broken Wi-Fi
80	Chief annexes Iceland

Training 11 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 93f7d2c0

Recall time: 15 min

81	Explosion of the Vesuvius volcano
82	Puns become officially recognized currency
83	Monster killed
84	Invisible man hosts gala
85	Traffic is turned around without warning
86	Man chokes on a strawberry
87	Mint globes sprout gardens
88	Referee judges to run training
89	Everyone forgets how to swim
90	Beckenbauer impregnates Barbara Becker
91	Laws of physics no longer apply
92	Stupid the new smart
93	Ants film reality series
94	Cacti form support group
95	Factory is closing down
96	Mathematics proves to be deceitful
97	Pigs fly over mountains
98	Zombies held peaceful protest
99	Crabs choreograph a dance
100	Teenager walks to South Pole
101	Cake spontaneously sings
102	Peanut butter fountain erupts
103	Fairytale characters play poker
104	Ski jumping in Johannesburg
105	Amsterdam Treaty adopted
106	Llamas become air marshals
107	Chocolate rain floods the city
108	Robot toaster steals spotlight
109	Volcanic eruption begins
110	Gorilla learns sign language
111	Flying elephants sighted in Paris
112	Pope Leo dies
113	Princess becomes a politician
114	Dragon runs coffee shop
115	Sun gets a cold
116	Mermaid wins Deep-Sea Singing Contest
117	Oil plague in Galilee
118	Cactus holds a conference
119	Engine abolished
120	Swimming pool filled with jelly

Training 11 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 93f7d2c0

Recall time: 15 min

121	Parabolic antennas are banned
122	Fairies start a band
123	Giraffes hypnotize people
124	Lizard race in courtyard
125	Cocoa plant cultivation legalized
126	Bird as big as a B747
127	Robot learns to bake cookies perfectly
128	First poster advertisement on rooftops
129	Perpetual motion lost forever
130	Moonlight turns into jelly
131	Ninjas become librarians
132	Superheroes start a podcast
133	Mimes win Nobel Prize for communication
134	Paper shoes become fashionable
135	First playing cards with 4 colors
136	Nobel Peace Prize awarded
137	Wax comes onto the market
138	Rabbits hold jazz festival
139	Cold water rocket frozen
140	World Federation for Karate founded
141	Cats start reading newspapers
142	The downfall of Greenland
143	Smartphones develop their own personalities
144	Iron is too hot
145	Pants are banned
146	Memory record set
147	Octopus with reflex option
148	Wardrobe explodes
149	Giant pizza delivered to city hall
150	Squirrels organize global summit
151	Robot chefs bake Udemy courses
152	Snail loses saliva
153	Time travel conference delayed.
154	Mirrors create parallel universes
155	Kangaroos practice ballet
156	Lipstick for girls
157	Pineapple pizza becomes a government mandate
158	Christmas is cancelled
159	Talking trees hold annual fashion show
160	Olympic Games in the rainforest

Training 11 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 93f7d2c0

Recall time: 15 min

161	Mice hold annual conference
162	Donkey is dubbed a knight
163	Memory player plays drunk
164	Church becomes a disco
165	Minstrel slips on cake
166	Eagle performs opera
167	Mars colonists invent board games
168	Bouncing kangaroos become Olympic gymnasts
169	Sock puppet revolution begins
170	Nun prays to God
171	Monkeys build proposed skyscraper
172	Fox chases hounds
173	Clouds start singing ballads
174	Robot dog wins beauty pageant
175	Satellite crashed